APRIL / MAY
AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE

April Fe.e Sched

Start Date  AppFee  Mthly Fee Reg NLT

Tue 27-Apr 25 40
Wed 28-Apr 25 30
Thu 29-Apr 25 20
May Fee Sched
Start Date ~ AppFee  Mthly Fee

Tue = 4-May 25 200
Wed 5-May 25 190
Thu 6-May 25 180
 Tue | 11-May 25
Wed 12-May 25
Thu 14-May 25 )
Tue 18-May 25
Wed 19-May 25




